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SITE DATA SITE GRADING DATA I i ' I | - | -
LOCATION: TAX MAP 47, GRID 12, PARCEL 119 LIMITS OF DISTURBANCE 25,353 SF OR 0.582 AC N Vl RO N M E N AL CO N C E P P L AN _BENCHMARKS .
DEED REFERENCE : L9070 F.598 AREA TO BE PAVED OR COVERED 6,538 SF OR 0.150 AC | ' -

HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK — 47F5 (CONC. MONUMENT) AT
6TH ELECTION DISTRICT ' AREA TO BE VEGATATIVELY STABILIZED 18,815 SF OR  0.432 AC

_ _ : - N:535985.024  £:1365653.51 €L.235.045
EXISTING . ZONING: R-SC HOWARD COUNTY BENCHMARK — 48AB (CONC. MONUMENT)
PER THE COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN DATED 2/02/04. _ , _ N:538384.453 E:1366415.81 EL.225.70
GROSS AREA OF PARCEL: 0.6329 AC. ' _ . - '
AREA OF RIGHT OF WAY: 0.00000 AC. :

AREA OF FLOODPLAIN: N/A o . LOT S 1 & 2 : . : _ .
AREA OF STEEP SLOPES: N/A : : : : : | ) |

NET AREA OF PROJECT: 0.6329 AC. ' : - : . . _ . ' ' . o _
NUMBER OF RESIDENTIAL LOTS PROPOSED: 2 LOTS : . LI B E R 9070 FO L I O 59 8 _ 1
AREA OF PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL LOTS: 27,663 SF (0.6350 AC) : > g : LA | . | | @,

AREA OF SMALLEST BUILDABLE LOT PROPOSED:10,107 SF
NUMBER OF PROPOSED OPEN SPACE LOTS: ©
NUMBER OF NON-BUILDABLE BULK PARCELS: O

TM 47 PARCEL 524 |
LOT 2 .
ERIC L BERS \
L. 9634, F. 117 \
USE: RESIDENTIAL \

ZONED: R-SC UNMITIGATED 65 dBA
NOISE CONTOUR /

GENERAL NOTES

1. THE PROJECT BOUNDARY IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN BOUNDARY SURVEY
- PREPARED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC. DATED 1/26/06

2. THE TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON IS BASED ON FIELD RUN
' TOPOGRAPHY PERFORMED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC.
" DATED 1/26/06 "

3.  WATER AND SEWER SERVICE FOR THIS PROJECT WitL BE PUBLIC.
WATER AND SEWER SERVICE WiLL BE GRANTED UNDER THE PROVISIONS
OF SECTION 18.122B OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE.
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4. THIS SITE IS NOYT LOCATED IN A HISTORIC DISTRICT. : UaF
N NS e e N X ey e e — . UaF____ exisTNG sor
5. NO STREAMS OR STREAM BUFFERS EXIST ON SITE. i _ : === EXISTING CONTOUR o
6. NO 100~YEAR FLOODPLAIN EXIST ON SHE. . - N 535500 ST PROPOSED CONTOUR :
. . PROPOSED STORM DRAIN
7. THERE ARE NO WETLANDS ON THIS SITE. 8 PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION . ,
8. SUBJECT PROPERTY ZONED R—SC PER 2/02/04 COMPREHENSIVE ‘ . . - - * PROPOSED UNDERDRAIN
ZONING ZONING {Dmg”ég})ogmenueo BY THE COMPREHENSVE LITE , A EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION -
C o ' ' ~. TM 47 PARGEL 1004 . : — o —— —— —— -~ —  EXSTING CURB AND GUTTER + PROPOSED CLEAN WATER
9. THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION ~. SR & KHOURY A& KAMLEH _ DIKE (MOUNTABLE)
AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS (COUNCIL BILL 45-2003). ' ~ = Ltoso1, Fas ' PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER PROPOSED RAIN BARREL
: C : LY . .
10. "DRIVEWAY(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY N S oNED RS | . EXISTING UTILITY POLE .
TO INSURE SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE S ' W " AREA TO RAIN BARREL
FOLLOWING MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS _ . \\\ . () EXISTING LIGHT POLE
g} WIDTH— 12 FEET (14 FEET SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE). - S. MITIGATED 65dBA | EXISTING MAILBOX ~ «
b) SURFACE — 6 INCHES OF COMPACTED CRUSHER RUN BASE WITH \ N _ P AR NOISE CONTOUR . X » ﬁf}%.@%oﬁﬁ‘é‘c?m REL
" TAR AND CUP COATING. | ' £ 20" SEWER _ .-4!?,- A7 N O EXISTING SIGN
[} - ~ } ~ .
) GEOMETRY — MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% CHANGE AND ) RICHT OF WAY ‘ AV N .S et o e [T T
. MINIMUM OF 45-FO0T DEPTH TURNING RADIUS. : /g‘ . : ‘% ~ e EBRE(REI;;] (?C?P‘IASBEIN:\’?IBLN/ @ EX|ST|NG SANITA.RY MANHOLE .h .... PROPOSED PERVIOUS PAVEMENT
SR (1 ) /| ; ~ S EXISTING SANITARY LINE ' ' :
d) STRUCTURES (CULVERT/BRIDGES) — CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 @ A~ T I ~ e
GROSS TONS (H25 LOADING). | gg ' -;=§,7)'== TW=214.00 o EXISTING CLEANOUT e, PROPOSED CONCRETE
e) DRAINAGE ELEMENTS—CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100-YEAR ‘ %‘III' ‘%ﬂ"“\ \ BW=208.00 | o
FLOOD WITH NO MORE. THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH OVER DRIVEWAY ' ; R ﬁ Aill'i‘_ S/ 6 WALL/1’ BERM X EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT s
' - : - _PROPOSED MICRO .
5 g?;f@?ﬁés o CES_MNMUM 12 FEET \ . 1!lll"===§=gs\§A . \\ _ W EXISTING WATER LINE LT BIORETENTION FACILITY
9) MAINTENANCE — SUFFICIENT TO INSURE ALL WEATHER USE. l==\é 7 6" HIGH NOISE WALL 20 EXISTING TREELINE 77T T 20" PRIVATE SEWER
11. DPZ FILE NUMBERS: N/A ORIGINAL SUBDIVISON DATES TO 1960 ; _ , 3 _ / BERM, COMBINATION = " v EXISTING FENGE L LLLA EASEMENT
12. THERE IS NO EXISTING HOUSE OR CONSTRUCTION IN THIS PROPERTY. ' S YN $ ciaum L/ d RN P
. 2 \ > N, ‘ ! ., PRCPERTY LINE P IN
13. STORM WATER MANAGEMENT ADDRESSED FOR SITE USING ' LER ' PN DRIVEWAY- ASEMENT O
R 2007 MARYLAND STORMWATER DESIGN MANUAL (CHAPTER 5). | _ — s e————  RIGHT—OF—WAY LINE LoD
- A cuﬁﬁ%hé%swnggrecmu VOLUME (CPv) 1S NOT REQUIRED (Pe FOR | EN=214-0% L= i, s wmms s UMIT OF DISTURBANCE
: IS EQUAL TO OR UNDER 1.0" L l W=208.0 // EXISTING SEWER EASEMENT :
8. WATER QUALITY VOLUME (WQv) AND RECHARGE VOLUME : : | s W%LL /1 BERM / A SSF SUPER SILT FENCE
(REv) TO BE PROVIDED BY ROOFTOP DISCONNECT (N—1), MICRO : : < -
BIORETENTION FACILITIES (M—6), PERMEABLE CONCRETE (A—2) AND ~ 197 M)
RAIN BARRELS (M—1). (DETAILED SHEET 2 OF 2). ; G oROP. TREES PROPOSED LANDSCAPE
B3 14, FOREST STAND DELINEATION PREPARED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC. / )
-- DATED MARCH 2011. A WAIVER FOR THE REQUIREMENTS TO PROVIDE FOREST CONSERVATION i} . *
_ IS BEING SUBMITTED WITH THIS PLAN, PRIVATE USE IN
| 15. A NOISE STUDY WAS PREPARED BY ROBERT H. VOGEL ENGINEERING, INC. DATED FEBRUARY 2011. P LOUMON DRIVEWAY -
| 16. APPROVAL OF THIS ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF ANY SUBSEQUENT AND ASSOCIATED - SWM NARRATIVE
: SUBDIVISION AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN. REVIEW OF THIS PROJECT FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE o0 | :
HOWARD COUNTY’ SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS AND THE HOARD COUNTY ZONING ~ A ; : : . :
I REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE SUBDIVISION AND/OR SITE PLAN STAGES. . L L , - THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PROVIDED ON THIS SITE WAS
7. 70 THE BEST OF THE OWNERS KNOWLEDGE, THERE ARE NO BURAL/CEMETERY ——T /\’\ 20’ PRIVATE SEWER SITE 10 THE hamXIMUM EXTENT POSSIBLE. STRUGTURAL
i ) _ <] & UTILITY. EASMENT PRACTICES HAVE BEEN MINIMIZED WHILE RAIN BARRELS,
18. THERE ARE NO STEEP SLOPES LOCATED ONSITE. o PP48591 N ° UM A9P ROOFTOP DISCONNECTS, PERVIOUS PAVEMENT AND MICROBIO
. XM RETENTION HAS BEEN UTILIZED THROUGHOUT THE SITE. THE
o N ADDITION OF IMPERVIOUS AREAS WAS MINIMIZED BY USING
\ _ PERVIOUS PAVEMENT IN RELATIVELY FLAT AREAS. SEDIMENT
o A — CONTROL FOR THESE LOTS WILL BE ACHIEVED BY USING
SUPER SILT FENCE WHICH WILL MINIMIZE DISTURBANCE AND
N ‘ ., ) ' & f . . | PRESERVE NATURAL SHEETFLOW. THERE WERE NO
- AN o _ 119 1 — - L. 9070, F. 598 \ . . ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES (SUCH AS STREAMS OR
/ < VN i/ - FAREA 0.6329 AC DEED :
- o> 1‘ \ . R : - N2 ZONED: R-SC & Y WETLANDS) FOUND ON THIS SITE. _
\ Xy - /
£ '
PROP. TREES#AH ©) & / | OWNER
TYP) Lor AR e ,{(, / DOMINIC TOTARO
N ) e v \ \8 D / _ TRACY TOTARO
' ol W v Y \ P , o O 12309 CAROL DR
FOREST STAND ANALYSIS TABLE / ' A4 . o Y Vi FULTON, MD 20759
N (& "X ~ A \aRS\3 - .
. s 8. c. >, E F. . A o LT g Q / ' 301-674—6383
KEY § TPEOF | AREA | - SOILS INFORMATION EXISTING VEGETATION [STAND CHARACTERISTICS| FOREST N Qy N N _ - —o— INLET SR : A
comsnTTy T 3 D 5.z 3. |SBN : N B R A - _ - SIGN A L e Vi :
SOLS  TYPICAL  WOODLAND  yaB(TAT SIZE - AGE | GEN, : 7 - @ . ﬁ'w" 84.88 -7 // %’ =
TYPES roess;_rm su:;r‘?)sé‘uw: o (0w) (YRS} COND. / _ g ! N J Qb N E
: ' SOUS TYPE : - 1SR /? ' o .
\ ; e o~y ’ £ - A |
Aoy ABMOOND Lo g ac | UF wm 2 ! OAK, HICKORY  [127-227115-20 -POOR | 0.00 AC © / / O@O ; : e N RN /
o N il - . € | | R 2 - NN /-
FOREST STAND TOTALS o ' / — o N y _ /
: : : : =t v " NO. ' REVISION
STAND AF=1 0.60 ACRES : / N V4 —_—
Tom. - 0.60 ACRES (ENTIRE SITE) ol / N // _ - _
: ~
S / 7 ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPT PLAN
SOILS LEGEND 3y / 2 / - |
M - ]
- - S ' ‘ ' :
& 'R N =T -
SYMBOL NAME/DESCRIPTION TYPE Z, \ > TN - e
Z | | /. TOTARO PROPERTY
UoF | UDORTHENTS HIGHWAY, O TO 65 PERCENT SLOPES| D N 535250 | e, //// | LOTS 1 & 2
URBAN LAND—~CHILLUM—BELTSVILLE COMPLEX | A\ - / ' | LIBER 9070, FOLIO 598 |
UD | "5 10 15 PERCENT SLOPES o D | . . - ., 4 > 6TH ELECTION DISTRICT ZONING: 'R-SC { §
- TM 47 PARCEL 508 L7 W\ O NN . ® _ Y4 <>INLET : TAX MAP: 47 GRID: 12 PARCELS: 119 {
"TO GO CONVIENCE STORE" < EXSD AR R | DPZ REF'S: 2B1072m HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND §
ENFIELD REAL INC, I LP MHH .. AN : [( : ~ / . . : ‘
~SWM DRAINAGE AREA INFO RN IR . N , __ —
FAGILITY | AREA | % IMP | ESDv REQ |ESDv PROV |  FACILIY TYPE B PP516069,1 | . . N / ) COORDINATE LIST ¥ ROBERT H. VOGEL
MBR #1 | 4594 Sf | 33% | 72 CF 78 CF__ | MICRO BIORETENTION \ ekl y N N N POINT  NORTHING  EASTING 8 . '
MBR #2 113690 SF | 21% | 175 CF | 250 CF | MICRO BIORETENTION / M / l b AN / . / [ 215 535376201 1364898118 \ & E NGINEERIN G_" l NGC.
: | ! | Fo h 950  535308.056 1564841.958 ENGINEERS ¢+ SURVEYORS + PLANNERS
951 535296.441 1364786.476 . ToEEE ! :
952 535390.735 1364676.298 B407 MAIN STREET TEL: 410.461.7666
. . 954 535422088 1364651.424 ELLvicoTT CIiTYy, MD 21043 FAX: 410.461.8961
: : ' : - : 955 535432.154 1364646.996 . .
| APPROVED: HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING | o - ‘ | 956 535508974 1364779.739 PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE
: ’ ' . | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE
e | S - fy ey
SHEET INDEX DRAWN BY: . JTD ENGINEER THE _LAWS OF THE STATE B |
o 10 20 40 60 - O TN DRE T -2
" ; : : CHECKED BY: RHV EXPIRA 2 12-16-2012 i !
SCALE 1” = 20 SHT NO. DESCRIPTION . . |
' DATE: JULY 2011 :
1 OF 2 | SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION AND FOREST -
CONSERVATION PLAN SCALE:  __ 17=20
2 OF 2 |SIGHT DISTANCE ANALYSIS, SWM DA MAP & DETAILS W.0. NO.: 05-26
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~ L - > "\ -7 N MINOR COLLECIOR OWNER
/ S y/ / ~~ DESIGN SPEED: 35 MPH S NI TOTARS
-~ r
L 4 ' i : N 535250 \ N ~ e STOPPING SIGHT DISTANCE REQUIRED = 250 TRACY TOTARO
| | | STOPPING SIGHT DISTANCE PROVIDED = 250 12305 CAROL DR
- SWM DRAINAGE AREA MAP . ; i .
: VARIES (DIM 'A") SCALE: 1” = 40" HORZ. FULTON, MD 20759
SCALE: 1 " = 20’ 1" = 4’ VERT. 301-674-6383
EMERGENCY
S SPILLWAY
NoTER: ' O PONDS e 3 MILCH A% PEA GRAVEL LEGEND: ' SINGLE RAIN BARREL
. CLEANWATER DIVERSION DIE/SW, GNED CLEAN STORMW, e el — — — — — 9§ — — — — — EXISTING CONTOUR
FROM BERO TREATED I PROPOSED FACLITES. |~ AYERRONORF o -;Q_Q;ggozozo‘z_ogo_zg:ozo::;gz_g;:;g:ozoz‘o_:_g’o;gzozo;:;ggg9; (TYP. BOTR SIDE) o B AREA 0 AN ARREL
PURPOSES. sesemsy .-gﬁ-'\‘-,ﬁ- ‘ -g,_-“ n & J % AREA TO RAIN BARREL NO REVISION SATE
% e T s \\\,g-.'.—"\\ s S T2 EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION W,/ DISCONNECT . .
3. THE DIKE/SWALE WILL MASNTAIN POSITIVE DRAINAGE AT A MINIMUM OF 2% AND A MAXIMUM BLANTING SOIL f_ﬁ“\ 5-“,“’-\‘ .‘-_gﬁ-‘ .‘-_-‘ﬁ-n.‘..ﬁn-\— — EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER
OF 5% TO AVOID EROSIVE VELOCITIES. (SEE PLANTING SOIL ‘gggﬁmgg-{{‘ \_‘_‘,ﬁ"‘"ﬂ_‘,‘.‘a"\“a\,\.a PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER |- PROPOSED PERVIOUS . '
SELDING NOTES HARA T " Al .
. U ) - )
MOUNTABLE CLEAN WATER DIVERSION DIKE/SWALE ¢ 8'-0” '\\‘-{'ﬁ'\\a‘g‘.ﬁ‘\a-.-,f-"’-‘-_ﬁ‘-'\!\gb 2 EXISTING LIGHT POLE - SWM DA MAP & DETAI LS
NOT 70 SCALE ..45‘.-‘\,.—'.‘{- ==l = o e .
. I e P v e R s e s AU v e e EXISTING MAILBOX PROPOSED MICRO :
(TP BOTH SIDES OF CENTERLINE) : (/630 Srone) = LB X X Xy Yy X Yy Yy iy XY By By XY ‘ v v BIORETENTION FACILITY TOTARO PROPERTY
PERMEABLE CONCRETE " L!r‘;'-_'-.;.',i-:.“!*_.'.-!-‘_‘-.!!.' (@) EXISTING SIQN 7 7 20' PRVATE SEWER LOTS 1 & 2
( M0%02620% %A 02202020209 ® EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE Yy EASEMENT
39 7" ‘ : #57 wg?gﬁg R O O ..’_'.?."* — "- T S EXISTING SANITARY LINE LIBER 9070 FOL'O 598
° S Y o '
N — . 3% prEE |\ T i\ \Eg otV EXISTING. CLEANOUT o+ o+ P AT USE N COMMON GUTTER DR FLTER OR AR 6TH ELECTION DISTRICT ’ ZONING: R-SC
R AT - AV ' + + & DRIVEWAY EASEMENT TORTIONAL) .
LT ke ; B ER IR T e = -’ \Y\ ) 3 ’;& e %m EXISTING FIRE HYORANT TAX MAP:’ 47 GRID: 12 PARCELS: 119
T e e ‘ o+ P A T R e SSF PROPOSED SUPER SILT FENCE DPZ REF’'S: 2B1072m HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
Y I TS i . 10 NEAREST 6 PERFORATED HOPE J ROTOTILL AND SAND AUGHENTATION W EXISTING WATER LINE
05050505 Kis]  OVERDRAN 2° MIN. DA TIRUCTURE. e oA _IN BOTTOM TO PREVENT COMPACTION . EXISTING TREELINE —()]) e— LIMIF OF DISTURBANCE
S GEW%?SRQL%%A%E SLOTIED EXISTING FENCE SWM AREA : BERT v GEL
< . e x — ——— L} i .
»afa MICRO-BIORETENTION PROPERTY LIE —P— s con e | BB RO H. VO
UNDERDRAIN 3"MIN. SLOPED NOT 10 SCALE RGHT=OF~WAY LN DIKE: (HOUNTABLE) ENGINEERING, INC.
12" ASTM C 33 ! ' Y TO OUTLET PERFORATED OR EXISTING SEWER EASEMENT L
© 3/4" T0 2" STONE N SLOTTED -WITHIN SUBBASE OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE ! ENGINEERS + SURVEYORS  PLANNERS
PAVEMENT CROSS SECTION TO BE CONFIRMED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER 8407 MAIN STREET TEL: 410.461.7666
DETAIL - PERMEABLE CONCRETE 1. ANNUAL MAINTENANCE OF PLANT MATERIAL, MULCH LAYER AND SOIL LAYER IS REQUIRED. MAINTENANCE PROPOSED LANDSCAPE ELHCATT BTy, MD 21043 Fax: 410.4681.8981
= OF MULCH AND SOIL IS LIMITED TO CORRECTING AREAS OF EROSION OR WASH OUT. ANY MULCH i
E APPROVED: HOWARD. COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING NOT TO SCALE REPLACEMENT SHALL BE DONE IN THE SPRING. PLANT MATERIAL SHALL BE CHECKED FOR DISEASE PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATE
' ALL PERMEABLE CONCRETE THICKNESS, MIX AND SUB-BASE AND INSECT INFESTATION AND MAINTENANCE WILL ADDRESS DEAD MATERIAL AND PRUNING. ACCEPTABLE EXISTING SOIL
TO BE DETERMINED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER ONSITE. REPLACEMENT PLANT MATERIAL IS LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING: 2000 MARYLAND STORMWATER DESIGN DESIGN BY: JTD | | HEREBY CERTFY TWAT THESE DOCMENTS
MANUAL VOLUME I, TABLE A.4.1 AND 2. PROPOSED STORM DRAIN THAT | Aad A DULY m”’“oumm&“
2. SCHEDULE OF PLANT INSPECTION WILL BE TWICE A YEAR IN SPRING AND FALL. THIS INSPECTION COPOSED RAIN BARRE DRAWN BY: ____ JTD. ENGNEER UNDER THE LAWS. OF THE SIATE
WILL INCLUDE REMOVAL OF DEAD AND DISEASED VEGETATION CONSIDERED BEYOND TREATMENT, TREATMENT P N L CHECKED BY: v O A TENeE. HO. 21
OF ALL DISEASED TREES AND SHRUBS AND REPLACEMENT OF ALL DEFICIENT STAKES AND WIRES. v ——RHV
3. MULCH SHALL BE INSPECTED EACH SPRING. REMOVE PREVIOUS MULCH LAYER BEFORE APPLYING DATE: JULY 2011
NEW LAYER ONCE EVERY 2 TO 3 YEARS.
SCALE: AS SHOWN
4. SOIL EROSION TO BE ADDRESSED ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS WITH A MINIMUM OF ONCE PER MONTH |
AND AFTER HEAVY STORM EVENTS. W.0. NO.: 05—26 R
| 2 "o &
A
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